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Communiqué 2

General Information - Reminder of Dispositions

1 The confirmation of the riders done on Friday, November 17 is final; nevertheless, Team Managers will have the 
opportunity to forward modifications to the Secretary of College of Commissaires (Mr.Kenji NAKAMURA) until noon the 
day before each event. which means:

 Saturday, November 18 

2 Only riders who are competing in the upcoming session may use the track during the pre-session warm up

3 The wearing of the rigid safety helmet, done up in a correct manner, is mandatory for riders at all times when riding on 
the track surface and safety zone.

 Riders may not wear headphones attached to devices such as radios, music players, telephone etc., while riding on the 
track.

4 The use of the derny and the use of starting blocks during the official training are not permitted. Standing starts are 
permitted one rider (tandem) at a time only in the sprinters lane on the home straight and only with the assistance of 
someone waving a flag at the exit of the bend.

5 Riders are reminded that they must wear their respective team apparel during the races as well as during award 
ceremonies.

 Riders participating in the awards ceremony must present themselves in due time, bare-headed and without headband 
or glasses, wearing proper footwear, until after they leave the official ceremony enclosure.

6 Riders shall ensure that the body number is visible and legible at all times. The body number shall be well fixed and may 
not be folded or altered. When two numbers are required to be worn, these should be placed low down and on either 
side of the back. When a single number is required to be worn, this should be placed low down in the center of the back.

7 All bicycle measurement checking shall be carried out in the equipment check area before entering the track. Riders 
must come for bicycle-check in adequate time prior to their start. Checking will also be carried out 15 minutes prior to 
commencing each stage of the competition. Commissaires are entitled to double check positions after the race. Should 
the bicycle or position have been modified in contravention of the regulations, the rider may be disqualified.

 Any rider who considers that he needs to use a bicycle that presents a technical innovation or particularity must inform 
the Commissaire’s Panel to that effect when presenting his license.

8 Bicycles or other equipment may not be left in the safety zone of the track.
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Communiqué 3

Technical Information for Track Event

1 Sprint & 200 meter Time Trial

 Riders shall wear both number panels during the 200 meter Time Trial.

2 Individual Pursuit 

 It shall be run over:

 - 4 km for Tandem Men B, Cycle Men C5; C4

 - 3 km for Tandem Women B, Cycle Men C3; C2; C1, Cycle Women C5; C4; C3; C2; C1

 This event shall be organised in two series:

 1) The qualifying rounds to select the best 4 riders on the basis of their times.

 2) the finals

 The riders with the two best times shall ride off in the final for first and second place while the two others shall ride off in 
the final for third and fourth places.

3 Kilometer and 500meters

  - 1000m for Tandem Men and Women B, Cycle Men C5; C4; C3; C2; C1

 - 500m for Cycle Women C5; C4; C3; C2; C1

 Each participant shall take the track alone and ridden ridden directly as a final

4 Scratch Race

  - 10km for MC1-5

 Rider who is lapped 2 laps by the leader shall be eliminated from the race.  Classification shall be determined considering 
number of laps covered.
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７ TEAM PIT 

 
 

８ OFFICIAL TRAINING 

14:00 ～ 15:00 Paracycling 24 riders

15:00 ～ 17:00 all riders -

8:15 ～ 8:30 Paracycling 24 riders

8:30 ～ 8:45 W om en riders 20 riders

8:45 ～ 9:00 M asters M en riders 42 riders

9:00 ～ 9:15 O m nium  M en riders 46 riders

8:15 ～ 8:30 Paracycling 24 riders

8:30 ～ 9:00 O m nium  riders - -

9:00 ～ 9:15 M asters riders - -

1 7 -N ov-2 0 1 7

1 8 -N ov-2 0 1 7

1 9 -N ov-2 0 1 7

 

※注意事項 

(1) トレーニングの際、⾛路内の⼈数が 45 名を超えた場合、⾛路⼊場を制限する場合がある。 

(2) 遅い速度での⾛⾏はステーヤー・ライン（バンク中腹の⻘いライン）より上部とし、スプリンタ

ーレーンは速度が上がった状態での⾛⾏帯とする。 

14:00 ～ 15:00 Paracycling 24 riders
15:00 ～ 17:00 all riders -

8:15 ～ 8:30 Paracycling 24 riders
8:30 ～ 8:45 Women riders 20 riders
8:45 ～ 9:00 Masters Men riders 42 riders
9:00 ～ 9:15 Omnium Men riders 46 riders

8:15 ～ 8:30 Paracycling 24 riders
8:30 ～ 9:00 Omnium riders - -
9:00 ～ 9:15 Masters riders - -

17-Nov-2017

18-Nov-2017

19-Nov-2017

Communiqué 4

Informations for the Team Managers
1  TEAM PIT

2  OFFICIAL TRAINING

WARMUP
AREA
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Communiqué 5

Competition Schedule / 時 程 表

5-1

Date from to Category Descipline Phase カテゴリ 種目 段階

17-Nov 14:00 15:00 Para-cycling Training パラサイクリング トレーニング
15:00 17:00 Elite/Masters Training エリート・マスターズ トレーニング

16:00 17:00 Para-cycling License Control /Meeting パラサイクリング ライセンスコントロール・ミーティング

Fri 17:00 17:30 Elite/Masters License Control エリート・マスターズ ライセンスコントロール

Date from to Category Descipline Phase カテゴリ 種目 段階
18-Nov Door open 開門

8:00 8:15 License Control エリート・マスターズ ライセンスコントロール

Sat 8:15 9:15 Training オフィシャルトレーニング

9:30 9:35 W-Masters Sprint Qualifying Heats - 200m FTT 女子マスターズ スプリント 予選(200 M FTT)
9:35 9:45 Age 50 over Sprint Qualifying Heats - 200m FTT 男子 50歳以上 スプリント 予選(200 M FTT)
9:45 10:00 Age 35-49 Sprint Qualifying Heats - 200m FTT 男子 35-49歳 スプリント 予選(200 M FTT)

10:00 10:05 Para-cycling Sprint Qualifying Heats - 200m FTT パラサイクリング スプリント 予選(200 M FTT)
10:05 10:25 WE OMNIUM I Scratch 7.5 km 女子エリート オムニアム I スクラッチ(7.5 km)
10:25 10:45 Age 40-49 Indv. Pursuit 3km Final 男子 40-49歳 個人パーシュート(3km) 決勝
10:45 10:55 Age 35-39 Indv. Pursuit 3km Final 男子 35-39歳 個人パーシュート(3km) 決勝
10:55 11:05 W-Masters Indv. Pursuit 2km Final 女子マスターズ 個人パーシュート(2km) 決勝
11:05 11:15 Age 50- Indv. Pursuit 2km Final 男子 50歳以上 個人パーシュート(2km) 決勝
11:15 11:35 WE OMNIUM II Tempo Race 7.5 km 女子エリート オムニアム II テンポ・レース(7.5 km)
11:35 11:45 Age 50 over Sprint 1/2 Finals 男子 50歳以上 スプリント 1/2決勝
11:45 11:50 Age 35-49 Sprint 1/2 Finals (1st Ride) 男子 35-49歳 スプリント 1/2決勝
11:50 12:05 Masters Indv. Pursuit Awarding ceremony マスターズ 個人パーシュート 表彰式
12:05 12:30 Rest / Training 休憩/トレーニング
12:15 12:30 License Control エリート・マスターズ ライセンスコントロール
12:30 12:40 WE OMNIUM III Elimination 女子エリート オムニアム III エリミネイション

12:40 12:50 Para-cycling 500m TT Final パラサイクリング 500 m タイムトライアル 決勝

12:50 13:40 Para-cycling 1km TT Final パラサイクリング 1 km タイムトライアル 決勝
13:40 13:45 W-Masters Sprint Final for 1-2 places (1st Ride) 女子マスターズ スプリント 1-2位決定戦(第1回戦)
13:45 13:45 Age 50 over Sprint Final for 1-2 places (1st Ride) 男子 50歳以上 スプリント 1-2位決定戦(第1回戦)
13:45 13:50 Age 35-49 Sprint Final for 1-2 places (1st Ride) 男子 35-49歳 スプリント 1-2位決定戦(第1回戦)

13:50 13:50 Para-cycling Sprint Final for 3-4 places パラサイクリング スプリント 3-4位決定戦
13:50 13:55 Age 50 over Sprint Final for 3-4 places (1st Ride) 男子 50歳以上 スプリント 3-4位決定戦(第1回戦)
13:55 14:00 Age 35-49 Sprint Final for 3-4 places (1st Ride) 男子 35-49歳 スプリント 3-4位決定戦(第1回戦)

14:00 14:00 Para-cycling Sprint Final for 1-2 places (1st Ride) パラサイクリング スプリント 1-2位決定戦(第1回戦)

14:00 14:05 W-Masters Sprint Final for 1-2 places (2nd Ride) 女子マスターズ スプリント 1-2位決定戦(第2回戦)
14:05 14:05 Age 50 over Sprint Final for 1-2 places (2nd Ride) 男子 50歳以上 スプリント 1-2位決定戦(第2回戦)
14:05 14:10 Age 35-49 Sprint Final for 1-2 places (2nd Ride) 男子 35-49歳 スプリント 1-2位決定戦(第2回戦)

14:10 14:15 Para-cycling Sprint Final for 1-2 places (2nd Ride) パラサイクリング スプリント 1-2位決定戦(第2回戦)

14:15 14:55 WE OMNIUM IV Points race 20 km 女子エリート オムニアム 決勝 ポイント･レース（20 km)

14:55 14:55 W-Masters Sprint Final for 1-2 places (3rd Ride) 女子マスターズ スプリント 1-2位決定戦(第3回戦)
14:55 14:55 Age 50 over Sprint Final for 1-2 places (3rd Ride) 男子 50歳以上 スプリント 1-2位決定戦(第3回戦)
14:55 15:00 Age 35-49 Sprint Final for 1-2 places (3rd Ride) 男子 35-49歳 スプリント 1-2位決定戦(第3回戦)

15:00 15:00 Para-cycling Sprint Final for 1-2 places (3rd Ride) パラサイクリング スプリント 1-2位決定戦(第3回戦)

15:00 15:50 ME OMNIUM Qualifying Heats Points race 15 km 男子エリート オムニアム 予選 ポイント･レース(15km)
15:50 16:05 Masters Sprint Awarding ceremony マスターズ スプリント 表彰式

16:05 16:20 Para-cycling Awarding ceremony パラサイクリング 表彰式
16:20 16:25 WE OMNIUM Awarding ceremony 女子エリート オムニアム 表彰式



2017/11/17

この事業は、競輪の補助金を受けて実施するものです。
http://hojo.keirin-autorace.or.jp

JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP2017
18 - 19 November 2017  Izu Velodrome, Shizuoka, JAPAN

ジャパンパラサイクリングカップ2017

5-2

Date from to Category Descipline Phase カテゴリ 種目 段階
19-Nov 7:30 Door open 開門

8:15 8:30 License Control エリート・マスターズ ライセンスコントロール

Sun 8:15 9:15 Training オフィシャルトレーニング

9:30 9:55 Para-cycling Indv. Pursuit 3km Qualifying Heats パラサイクリング 個人パーシュート(3km) 予選
9:55 10:10 ME B-OMNIUM I Scratch 7.5 km 男子エリート B-オムニアム I スクラッチ(7.5 km)

10:10 10:30 ME OMNIUM I Scratch 10 km 男子エリート オムニアム I スクラッチ(10 km)
10:30 10:45 W-Masters 500m TT Final 女子マスターズ 500 m タイムトライアル 決勝
10:45 11:05 Age 50- 500m TT Final 男子 50歳以上 500 m タイムトライアル 決勝
11:05 11:35 Age 40-49 1km TT Final 男子 40-49歳 1 km タイムトライアル 決勝
11:35 11:45 Age 35-39 1km TT Final 男子 35-39歳 1 km タイムトライアル 決勝
11:45 12:00 ME B-OMNIUM II Tempo Race 7.5 km 男子エリート B-オムニアム II テンポ・レース(7.5 km)
12:00 12:20 ME OMNIUM II Tempo Race 10 km 男子エリート オムニアム II テンポ・レース(10 km)
12:20 12:35 Masters Time Trial Awarding ceremony マスターズ タイムトライアル 表彰式
12:35 12:45 Interval インターバル

12:45 13:15 Para-cycling Indv. Pursuit 3km Final パラサイクリング 個人パーシュート(3km) 決勝

13:15 13:30 Para-cycling Indv. Pursuit 4km Final パラサイクリング 個人パーシュート(4km) 決勝
13:30 13:50 ME B-OMNIUM III Elimination 男子エリート B-オムニアム III エリミネイション
13:50 14:10 ME OMNIUM III Elimination 男子エリート オムニアム III エリミネイション
14:10 14:25 M-Masters Team Sprint in 3 laps Final 男子マスターズ チーム･スプリント(3周) 決勝
14:25 14:35 W-Masters Team Sprint in 2 laps Final 女子マスターズ チーム･スプリント(2周) 決勝
14:35 15:15 ME B-OMNIUM IV Points race 20 km 男子エリート B-オムニアム 決勝 ポイント･レース（20 km)

15:15 15:40 Para-cycling Scratch 10km Final パラサイクリング スクラッチ(10km) 決勝
15:40 16:25 ME OMNIUM IV Points race 25 km 男子エリート オムニアム 決勝 ポイント･レース（25 km)

16:25 16:35 Masters Team Sprint Awarding ceremony マスターズ チーム･スプリント 表彰式

16:35 16:50 Para-cycling Awarding ceremony パラサイクリング 表彰式
16:50 16:55 ME OMNIUM Awarding ceremony 男子エリート オムニアム 表彰式

※ 各競技の開始時刻は，競技者数により変更になる可能性があります．
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Entry List / 選手リスト

Communiqué 6

# 氏名 Name UCI-ID Nat. Team Cat SP TT IP SC
101 ｲｼﾞｰ･ｲｴｼﾞｪｯｸ JEZEK, Jiri 10004724284 CZE Czech Republic MC4 〇 〇 〇
102 ｲﾎﾞ･ｺﾌﾞﾗｻ KOBLASA, Ivo 10008500517 CZE Czech Republic MC2 〇 〇 〇
103 ｴﾘｯｸ･ｳｨﾝｸﾗｰ WINKLER, Erich 10008439687 GER Germany MC1 〇 〇 〇
104 ｼﾞｮｾﾌ･ﾍﾞﾚﾆｰ BERENYI, Joseph 10008541337 USA United States of America MC3 〇 〇 〇
105 ｸﾘｽﾄﾌｧｰ･ﾏｰﾌｨｰ MURPHY, Christopher 10009541649 USA United States of America MC5 〇 〇 〇
107 相園健太郎 AIZONO, Kentaro 10009920454 JPN Japan MC2 〇 〇 〇
108 川本　翔大 KAWAMOTO, Shota 10011089508 JPN Japan MC2 〇 〇 〇
109 藤田　征樹 FUJITA, Masaki 10008457673 JPN Japan MC3 〇 〇 〇
110 木村　和平 KIMURA, Kazuhei 10068573021 JPN Japan MB 〇 〇 〇
110p 倉林　巧和 KURABAYASHI, Takuto 10008197389 JPN Japan (pilot)

111 飛田　功平 TOBITA, Kohei 10020996339 JPN Toyama Cycle Sports Club MB 〇 〇
111p 宮越　孝治 MIYAKOSHI, Koji 10007801410 JPN Toyama Cycle Sports Club (pilot)

112 ﾏﾙｼﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ POLAK, Marcin 10008476568 POL Poland MB 〇 〇 〇
112p ﾐﾊｲﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｼｪ LADOSZ, Michal 10003066796 POL Poland (pilot)

113 ﾃﾞﾆｽ･ｼﾝﾄﾞﾗｰ SCHINDLER, Denise 10008437869 GER Germany WC3 〇 〇
114 ｼﾞｪｲﾐｰ･ｳｨｯﾄﾓｱ WHITMORE, Jamie 10004310420 USA United States of America WC3 〇 〇
115 藤井　美穂 FUJII, Miho 10009654413 JPN Japan WC2 〇 〇
116 野口　佳子 NOGUCHI, Keiko 10021185487 JPN Japan WC3 〇 〇
117 ｲﾜﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｷｰﾆｬ PODKOSCIELNA, Iwona 10008476467 POL Poland WB 〇 〇 〇
117p ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ﾃｸﾛｰ TECLAW, Aleksandra 10015908283 POL Poland (pilot)

118 ｼﾞﾝ･ﾖﾝｽｸ JIN, Yongsik 10008459794 KOR Korea MC3 〇 〇
119 ｷﾑ･ｼﾞｮﾝｼﾞｭ KIM, Jonggiu 10008460303 KOR Korea MB 〇 〇 〇

119ｐ ﾁｮｲ･ｼﾞﾖﾝ CHOI, Jiyoon 10051239323 KOR Korea (pilot)
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Communiqué 7

Anti-Doping Control / アンチドーピング

18th Nov. 2017 
 

Japan Para-Cycling Cup2017 

 【DOPING CONTROL COMMUNIQUÉ / ドーピング検査コミュニケ】 
 

1. Doping control at this event will be performed according to Japan Anti-Doping Code and UCI 
Anti-Doping regulations. 
本大会は、日本アンチ・ドーピング規程（Japan Code）および UCI アンチ・ドーピング規則によりドー

ピング検査を実施する． 
 

2. Doping Control will be conducted at the doping control room in the IZU velodrome. 
検査は、伊豆ベロドロームのドーピングコントロールルームにて行う． 

 
3. A list of riders who will be subject to Doping controls will be posted at the Doping Control Station, and 

communiqué board immediately after the race. 
検査対象競技者を、レース終了直後にドーピング検査室前とコミュニケボードに掲示する． 

 
4. Riders selected for doping control will be identified on a list by their race number of their place in the 

ranking. 
ドーピング検査対象競技者は、そのゼッケンまたは順位により特定される． 

 
5. Every rider has the obligation to personally make sure if he is required to attend the doping control. 

Also the rider who has abandoned the race must confirm the list. 
全競技者は、ドーピング検査の対象か否かを自身で確認する義務がある．レースを途中棄権した競技者

も検査対象者リストを確認しなければならない． 
 
6. Each rider to be tested must present himself at the doping control station as soon as possible and at 

the latest within 30 (thirty) minutes of finishing the race. lf a rider takes part in an official ceremony or 
attends a press conference the deadline shall be 30 (thirty) minutes of the end of the ceremony or of 
the moment that his presence is no longer required at the press conference whichever is the latest. 
検査対象者は、遅くとも競技終了 30 分以内に速やかにドーピング検査室に出向かなければならない．公

式式典、記者会見がある場合は、式典終了あるいは記者会見終了から 30 分以内とする． 
 
7. Riders must report to the doping control station with their license but if it has no photograph another 

identification document (e.g.passport) with a photo must be presented. 
検査対象者は、検査室に出向くにあたり、ライセンスを携帯しなければならない．ライセンスに写真が

ない場合は、他の写真付きの身分証明（パスポートなど）を提示しなければならない． 
 
8. The rider may be accompanied by a person of his request and an interpreter.  

検査対象者は自身の選択による同行者および通訳を付き添うことができる． 
 

I request the cooperation of all riders and managers participating in this event. 
本大会のドーピング検査に際して、皆さまのご協力をお願い申し上げます． 

 
Kentaro Higa / NF-Rep JAPAN CYCLING FEDERATION 
比嘉 健太郎/ 日本自転車競技連盟 競技団体代表 
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Communiqué 8

Men's Tandem Sprint (B)
男子 B　タンデムスプリント
Qualifying Start List / 予選 組合せ

Fastest 2 teams race for gold

# No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Time Rank

111 飛田　功平 TOBITA, Kohei 10020996339 JPN Toyama Cycle Sports Club MB

111 宮越　孝治 MIYAKOSHI, Koji 10007801410 JPN Toyama Cycle Sports Club P

112 ﾏﾙｼﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ POLAK, Marcinl 10008476568 POL Poland MB

112 ﾐﾊｲﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｼｪ LADOSZ, Michal 10003066796 POL Poland P

119 ｷﾑ･ｼﾞｮﾝｼﾞｭ KIM, Jonggiu 10008460303 KOR Korea MB

119 ﾁｮｲ･ｼﾞﾖﾝ CHOI, Jiyoon 10051239323 KOR Korea P

110 木村　和平 KIMURA, Kazuhei 10068573021 JPN Japan MB

110 倉林　巧和 KURABAYASHI, Takuto 10008197389 JPN Japan P

Women's Tandem Sprint (B)
女子 B　タンデムスプリント
Qualifying Start List / 予選 組合せ

# No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Time Rank

117 ｲﾜﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｷｰﾆｬ PODKOSCIELNA, Iwona 10008476467 POL Poland WB

117 ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ﾃｸﾛｰ TECLAW, Aleksandra 10015908283 POL Poland P
1

3

Open

18 Nov 2017

1

2

18 Nov 2017

※ Last 200m inside of 6laps are measured.
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Women's 500m Time Trial (C1-5)
女子 C1-5　500mタイムトライアル
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

# No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Real Time Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

1 115 藤井　美穂 FUJII, Miho 10009654413 JPN Japan WC2 96.54

2 116 野口　佳子 NOGUCHI, Keiko 10021185487 JPN Japan WC3 100.00

3 113 ﾃﾞﾆｽ･ｼﾝﾄﾞﾗｰ SCHINDLER, Denise 10008437869 GER Germany WC3 100.00

4 114 ｼﾞｪｲﾐｰ･ｳｨｯﾄﾓｱ WHITMORE, Jamie 10004310420 USA United States of America WC3 100.00

 

18 Nov 2017



2017/11/17

この事業は、競輪の補助金を受けて実施するものです。
http://hojo.keirin-autorace.or.jp

JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP2017
18 - 19 November 2017  Izu Velodrome, Shizuoka, JAPAN

ジャパンパラサイクリングカップ2017

Mixed 1km Time Trial (B)
混合B　1kmタイムトライアル
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Real Time Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

117 ｲﾜﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｷｰﾆｬ PODKOSCIELNA, Iwona 10008476467 POL Poland WB 88.06

117 ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ﾃｸﾛｰ TECLAW, Aleksandra 10015908283 POL Poland P

111 飛田　功平 TOBITA, Kohei 10020996339 JPN Toyama Cycle Sports Club MB 100.00

111 宮越　孝治 MIYAKOSHI, Koji 10007801410 JPN Toyama Cycle Sports Club P

119 ｷﾑ･ｼﾞｮﾝｼﾞｭ KIM, Jonggiu 10008460303 KOR Korea MB 100.00

119 ﾁｮｲ･ｼﾞﾖﾝ CHOI, Jiyoon 10051239323 KOR Korea P

112 ﾏﾙｼﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ POLAK, Marcinl 10008476568 POL Poland MB 100.00

112 ﾐﾊｲﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｼｪ LADOSZ, Michal 10003066796 POL Poland P

110 木村　和平 KIMURA, Kazuhei 10068573021 JPN Japan MB 100.00

110 倉林　巧和 KURABAYASHI, Takuto 10008197389 JPN Japan P
Open

18 Nov 2017

1

2

3

4

the Panel of the Commissaires

8-3R

Men's 1km Time Trial (C1-2)
男子 C1-2　1kmタイムトライアル
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

# No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Real Time Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

1 103 ｴﾘｯｸ･ｳｨﾝｸﾗｰ WINKLER, Erich 10008439687 GER Germany MC1 95.04

2 108 川本　翔大 KAWAMOTO, Shota 10011089508 JPN Japan MC2 100.00

3 107 相園健太郎 AIZONO, Kentaro 10009920454 JPN Japan MC2 100.00

4 102 ｲﾎﾞ･ｺﾌﾞﾗｻ KOBLASA, Ivo 10008500517 CZE Czech Republic MC2 100.00

18 Nov 2017

Men's 1km Time Trial (C3-5)
男子 C3-5　1kmタイムトライアル
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

# No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Real Time Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

1 118 ｼﾞﾝ･ﾖﾝｽｸ JIN, Yongsik 10008459794 KOR Korea MC3 92.77

2 109 藤田　征樹 FUJITA, Masaki 10008457673 JPN Japan MC3 92.77

3 104 ｼﾞｮｾﾌ･ﾍﾞﾚﾆｰ BERENYI, Joseph 10008541337 USA United States of America MC3 92.77

4 101 ｲｼﾞｰ･ｲｴｼﾞｪｯｸ JEZEK, Jiri 10004724284 CZE Czech Republic MC4 98.12

5 105 ｸﾘｽﾄﾌｧｰ･ﾏｰﾌｨｰ MURPHY, Christopher 10009541649 USA United States of America MC5 100.00

REVISED
※Men's 1km TT (C1-2)
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Communiqué 9

Men's Tandem Sprint (B)
男子 B　タンデムスプリント
Qualifying Results / 予選 競技結果

Rank No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat 0-100 100-F TIME km/h

1 112 ﾏﾙｼﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ POLAK, Marcinl 10008476568 POL Poland MB 5.589 5.605 11.194 64.32

ﾐﾊｲﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｼｪ LADOSZ, Michal 10003066796 POL Poland P 64.32

2 119 ｷﾑ･ｼﾞｮﾝｼﾞｭ KIM, Jonggiu 10008460303 KOR Korea MB 5.750 5.731 11.481 62.71

ﾁｮｲ･ｼﾞﾖﾝ CHOI, Jiyoon 10051239323 KOR Korea P 62.71

3 111 飛田　功平 TOBITA, Kohei 10020996339 JPN Toyama Cycle Sports Club MB 5.771 5.988 11.759 61.23

宮越　孝治 MIYAKOSHI, Koji 10007801410 JPN Toyama Cycle Sports Club P 61.23

Open 110 木村　和平 KIMURA, Kazuhei 10068573021 JPN Japan MB 5.501 5.469 10.970 65.63

倉林　巧和 KURABAYASHI, Takuto 10008197389 JPN Japan P 65.63

Women's Tandem Sprint (B)
女子 B　タンデムスプリント
Qualifying Results / 予選 競技結果

Rank No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat 0-100 100-F TIME km/h

1 117 ｲﾜﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｷｰﾆｬ PODKOSCIELNA, Iwona 10008476467 POL Poland WB 6.465 6.523 12.988 55.44

ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ﾃｸﾛｰ TECLAW, Aleksandra 10015908283 POL Poland P 55.44

Men's Tandem Sprint (B)
男子 B　タンデムスプリント
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

112 ﾏﾙｼﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ POLAK, Marcinl 10008476568 POL Poland MB

ﾐﾊｲﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｼｪ LADOSZ, Michal 10003066796 POL Poland P

119 ｷﾑ･ｼﾞｮﾝｼﾞｭ KIM, Jonggiu 10008460303 KOR Korea MB

ﾁｮｲ･ｼﾞﾖﾝ CHOI, Jiyoon 10051239323 KOR Korea P

for

Gold
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Communiqué 10

Women's 500m Time Trial (C1-5)
女子 C1-5　500mタイムトライアル
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

# No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

2 116 野口　佳子 NOGUCHI, Keiko 10021185487 JPN Japan WC3 42.625  100.00 42.625 1

3 113 ﾃﾞﾆｽ･ｼﾝﾄﾞﾗｰ SCHINDLER, Denise 10008437869 GER Germany WC3 43.959  100.00 43.959 2

4 114 ｼﾞｪｲﾐｰ･ｳｨｯﾄﾓｱ WHITMORE, Jamie 10004310420 USA United States of America WC3 44.789  100.00 44.789 3

1 115 藤井　美穂 FUJII, Miho 10009654413 JPN Japan WC2 48.719  96.54 47.033 4

Real Time

18 Nov 2017



2017/11/18

この事業は、競輪の補助金を受けて実施するものです。
http://hojo.keirin-autorace.or.jp

JAPAN PARA-CYCLING CUP2017
18 - 19 November 2017  Izu Velodrome, Shizuoka, JAPAN

ジャパンパラサイクリングカップ2017

the Panel of the Commissaires

Communiqué 11

Men's 1km Time Trial (C1-2)
男子 C1-2　1kmタイムトライアル
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

# No. 氏名 Name UCI-id 所属 Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

3 107 相園健太郎 AIZONO, Kentaro 10009920454 JPN Japan MC2 1:16.940 NR 100.00 1:16.940 1

4 102 ｲﾎﾞ･ｺﾌﾞﾗｻ KOBLASA, Ivo 10008500517 CZE Czech Republic MC2 1:17.282 　 100.00 1:17.282 2

2 108 川本　翔大 KAWAMOTO, Shota 10011089508 JPN Japan MC2 1:18.230 100.00 1:18.230 3

1 103 ｴﾘｯｸ･ｳｨﾝｸﾗｰ WINKLER, Erich 10008439687 GER Germany MC1 1:23.865 95.04 1:19.705 4

Real Time

18 Nov 2017
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Communiqué 12

Men's 1km Time Trial (C3-5)
男子 C3-5　1kmタイムトライアル
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

# No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

3 104 ｼﾞｮｾﾌ･ﾍﾞﾚﾆｰ BERENYI, Joseph 10008541337 USA United States of America MC3 1:11.111 92.77 1:05.970 1

5 105 ｸﾘｽﾄﾌｧｰ･ﾏｰﾌｨｰ MURPHY, Christopher 10009541649 USA United States of America MC5 1:06.595 100.00 1:06.595 2

2 109 藤田　征樹 FUJITA, Masaki 10008457673 JPN Japan MC3 1:13.247 92.77 1:07.951 3

1 118 ｼﾞﾝ･ﾖﾝｽｸ JIN, Yongsik 10008459794 KOR Korea MC3 1:15.637 92.77 1:10.168 4

4 101 ｲｼﾞｰ･ｲｴｼﾞｪｯｸ JEZEK, Jiri 10004724284 CZE Czech Republic MC4 1:14.450 　98.12 1:13.050 5

Real Time

18 Nov 2017
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Communiqué 13

Mixed 1km Time Trial (B)
混合B　1kmタイムトライアル
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Real Time Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

1 117 ｲﾜﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｷｰﾆｬ PODKOSCIELNA, Iwona 10008476467 POL Poland WB 1:16.139 88.06 1:07.048 1

117 ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ﾃｸﾛｰ TECLAW, Aleksandra 10015908283 POL Poland P 1:07.048

4 112 ﾏﾙｼﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ POLAK, Marcinl 10008476568 POL Poland MB 1:07.829 100.00 1:07.829 2

112 ﾐﾊｲﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｼｪ LADOSZ, Michal 10003066796 POL Poland P 1:07.829

3 119 ｷﾑ･ｼﾞｮﾝｼﾞｭ KIM, Jonggiu 10008460303 KOR Korea MB 1:09.231 100.00 1:09.231 3

119 ﾁｮｲ･ｼﾞﾖﾝ CHOI, Jiyoon 10051239323 KOR Korea P 1:09.231

2 111 飛田　功平 TOBITA, Kohei 10020996339 JPN Toyam MB 1:10.949 100.00 1:10.949 4

111 宮越　孝治 MIYAKOSHI, Koji 10007801410 JPN Toyam P 1:10.949

Open 110 木村　和平 KIMURA, Kazuhei 10068573021 JPN Japan MB 1:08.472 100.00 1:08.472 -

110 倉林　巧和 KURABAYASHI, Takuto 10008197389 JPN Japan P 1:08.472

18 Nov 2017
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Communiqué 14

Men's Tandem Sprint (B)
男子 B　タンデムスプリント
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

112 ﾏﾙｼﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ POLAK, Marcinl 10008476568 POL Poland MB 11.932 11.851 1

ﾐﾊｲﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｼｪ LADOSZ, Michal 10003066796 POL Poland P

119 ｷﾑ･ｼﾞｮﾝｼﾞｭ KIM, Jonggiu 10008460303 KOR Korea MB 2

ﾁｮｲ･ｼﾞﾖﾝ CHOI, Jiyoon 10051239323 KOR Korea P

Men's Tandem Sprint (B)
男子 B　タンデムスプリント
Final Classification / 最終結果

Rank No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat

1 112 ﾏﾙｼﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ POLAK, Marcinl 10008476568 POL Poland MB

ﾐﾊｲﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｼｪ LADOSZ, Michal 10003066796 POL Poland P

2 119 ｷﾑ･ｼﾞｮﾝｼﾞｭ KIM, Jonggiu 10008460303 KOR Korea MB

ﾁｮｲ･ｼﾞﾖﾝ CHOI, Jiyoon 10051239323 KOR Korea P

3 111 飛田　功平 TOBITA, Kohei 10020996339 JPN Toyama Cycle Sports Club MB

宮越　孝治 MIYAKOSHI, Koji 10007801410 JPN Toyama Cycle Sports Club P

Open 110 木村　和平 KIMURA, Kazuhei 10068573021 JPN Japan MB

倉林　巧和 KURABAYASHI, Takuto 10008197389 JPN Japan P

for

Gold

18 Nov 2017
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R

Men's Individual Pursuit (C3)
男子 C3　3km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Start List / 予選 組合せ

Fastest 2 riders race for gold.

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Time Rank

1 H 118 ｼﾞﾝ･ﾖﾝｽｸ JIN, Yongsik 10008459794 KOR Korea MC3

H 104 ｼﾞｮｾﾌ･ﾍﾞﾚﾆｰ BERENYI, Joseph 10008541337 USA United States of America MC3

B 109 藤田　征樹 FUJITA, Masaki 10008457673 JPN Japan MC3
2

19 Nov 2017

Communiqué 15

Men's Individual Pursuit (C1-2)
男子 C1-2　3km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Start List / 予選 組合せ

Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

1 H 103 ｴﾘｯｸ･ｳｨﾝｸﾗｰ WINKLER, Erich 10008439687 GER Germany MC1 95.04

2 H 107 相園健太郎 AIZONO, Kentaro 10009920454 JPN Japan MC2 100.00

H 102 ｲﾎﾞ･ｺﾌﾞﾗｻ KOBLASA, Ivo 10008500517 CZE Czech Republic MC2 100.00

B 108 川本　翔大 KAWAMOTO, Shota 10011089508 JPN Japan MC2 100.00
3

Real Time

19 Nov 2017

Women's Individual Pursuit (C2-3)
女子 C2-3　3km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Start List / 予選 組合せ

Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

1 H 115 藤井　美穂 FUJII, Miho 10009654413 JPN Japan WC2 96.54

2 H 116 野口　佳子 NOGUCHI, Keiko 10021185487 JPN Japan WC3 100.00

H 114 ｼﾞｪｲﾐｰ･ｳｨｯﾄﾓｱ WHITMORE, Jamie 10004310420 USA United States of America WC3 100.00

B 113 ﾃﾞﾆｽ･ｼﾝﾄﾞﾗｰ SCHINDLER, Denise 10008437869 GER Germany WC3 100.00

 

3

Real Time

19 Nov 2017

REVISED
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Women's Individual Pursuit (B)
女子 B　3km個人パーシュート
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat TIME km/h Rank

117 ｲﾜﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｷｰﾆｬ PODKOSCIELNA, Iwona 10008476467 POL Poland WB

117 ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ﾃｸﾛｰ TECLAW, Aleksandra 10015908283 POL Poland P
1 H

19 Nov 2017
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Men's Individual Pursuit (C4-5)
男子 C4-5　4km個人パーシュート
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Real Time Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

1 H 101 ｲｼﾞｰ･ｲｴｼﾞｪｯｸ JEZEK, Jiri 10004724284 CZE Czech Republic MC4 98.12

2 H 105 ｸﾘｽﾄﾌｧｰ･ﾏｰﾌｨｰ MURPHY, Christopher 10009541649 USA United States of America MC5 100.00

19 Nov 2017

Men's Individual Pursuit (B)
男子 B　4km個人パーシュート
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id 所属 Team Cat Time Rank

112 ﾏﾙｼﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ POLAK, Marcinl 10008476568 POL Poland MB

112 ﾐﾊｲﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｼｪ LADOSZ, Michal 10003066796 POL Poland P

119 ｷﾑ･ｼﾞｮﾝｼﾞｭ KIM, Jonggiu 10008460303 KOR Korea MB

119 ﾁｮｲ･ｼﾞﾖﾝ CHOI, Jiyoon 10051239323 KOR Korea P

110 木村　和平 KIMURA, Kazuhei 10068573021 JPN Japan MB

110 倉林　巧和 KURABAYASHI, Takuto 10008197389 JPN Japan P

 

19 Nov 2017
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Men's Scratch (C1-5)
男子 C1-5　スクラッチ
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat

＜At the fence / アウト側よりスタート＞
105 ｸﾘｽﾄﾌｧｰ･ﾏｰﾌｨｰ MURPHY, Christopher 10009541649 USA United States of America MC5

109 藤田　征樹 FUJITA, Masaki 10008457673 JPN Japan MC3

101 ｲｼﾞｰ･ｲｴｼﾞｪｯｸ JEZEK, Jiri 10004724284 CZE Czech Republic MC4

108 川本　翔大 KAWAMOTO, Shota 10011089508 JPN Japan MC2

＜At the blue band / イン側よりスタート＞
102 ｲﾎﾞ･ｺﾌﾞﾗｻ KOBLASA, Ivo 10008500517 CZE Czech Republic MC2

104 ｼﾞｮｾﾌ･ﾍﾞﾚﾆｰ BERENYI, Joseph 10008541337 USA United States of America MC3

107 相園健太郎 AIZONO, Kentaro 10009920454 JPN Japan MC2

103 ｴﾘｯｸ･ｳｨﾝｸﾗｰ WINKLER, Erich 10008439687 GER Germany MC1

19 Nov 2017

REVISED

R2
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Women's Individual Pursuit (C2-3)
女子 C2-3　3km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Results / 予選 競技結果

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

3 B 113 ﾃﾞﾆｽ･ｼﾝﾄﾞﾗｰ SCHINDLER, Denise 10008437869 GER Germany WC3 4:14.607 100.00 4:14.607 1

2 H 116 野口　佳子 NOGUCHI, Keiko 10021185487 JPN Japan WC3 4:15.592 NR 100.00 4:15.592 2

2 H 114 ｼﾞｪｲﾐｰ･ｳｨｯﾄﾓｱ WHITMORE, Jamie 10004310420 USA United States of America WC3 4:23.659 100.00 4:23.659 3

1 H 115 藤井　美穂 FUJII, Miho 10009654413 JPN Japan WC2 4:38.625 NR 96.54 4:28.985 4

Women's Individual Pursuit (C2-3)
女子 C2-3　3km個人パーシュート
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

for B-1 H 115 藤井　美穂 FUJII, Miho 10009654413 JPN Japan WC2 96.54

for B-2 Ｈ 114 ｼﾞｪｲﾐｰ･ｳｨｯﾄﾓｱ WHITMORE, Jamie 10004310420 USA United States of America WC3 100.00

H 113 ﾃﾞﾆｽ･ｼﾝﾄﾞﾗｰ SCHINDLER, Denise 10008437869 GER Germany WC3 100.00

B 116 野口　佳子 NOGUCHI, Keiko 10021185487 JPN Japan WC3 100.00

for

Gold

Real Time

Real Time
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Men's Individual Pursuit (C1-2)
男子 C1-2　3km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Results / 予選 競技結果

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

3 B 108 川本　翔大 KAWAMOTO, Shota 10011089508 JPN Japan MC2 3:51.403 NR 100.00 3:51.403 1

2 H 102 ｲﾎﾞ･ｺﾌﾞﾗｻ KOBLASA, Ivo 10008500517 CZE Czech Republic MC2 3:56.407 100.00 3:56.407 2

1 H 103 ｴﾘｯｸ･ｳｨﾝｸﾗｰ WINKLER, Erich 10008439687 GER Germany MC1 4:11.683 95.04 3:59.200 3

2 H 107 相園健太郎 AIZONO, Kentaro 10009920454 JPN Japan MC2 4:13.785 100.00 4:13.785 4

Men's Individual Pursuit (C1-2)
男子 C1-2　3km個人パーシュート
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

for B-1 H 107 相園健太郎 AIZONO, Kentaro 10009920454 JPN Japan MC2 100

for B-2 H 103 ｴﾘｯｸ･ｳｨﾝｸﾗｰ WINKLER, Erich 10008439687 GER Germany MC1 95.04

H 108 川本　翔大 KAWAMOTO, Shota 10011089508 JPN Japan MC2 100

B 102 ｲﾎﾞ･ｺﾌﾞﾗｻ KOBLASA, Ivo 10008500517 CZE Czech Republic MC2 100

for

Gold

Real Time

Real Time
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Men's Individual Pursuit (C3)
男子 C3　3km個人パーシュート
Qualifying Results / 予選 競技結果

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat TIME km/h Rank

2 B 109 藤田　征樹 FUJITA, Masaki 10008457673 JPN Japan MC3 3:43.016 48.43 1

2 H 104 ｼﾞｮｾﾌ･ﾍﾞﾚﾆｰ BERENYI, Joseph 10008541337 USA United States of America MC3 3:46.215 47.74 2

1 H 118 ｼﾞﾝ･ﾖﾝｽｸ JIN, Yongsik 10008459794 KOR Korea MC3 3:58.234 45.33 3

Men's Individual Pursuit (C3)
男子 C3　3km個人パーシュート
Final Start List / 決勝 組合せ

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat TIME km/h Rank

H 109 藤田　征樹 FUJITA, Masaki 10008457673 JPN Japan MC3

B 104 ｼﾞｮｾﾌ･ﾍﾞﾚﾆｰ BERENYI, Joseph 10008541337 USA United States of America MC3

for

Gold
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Women's Individual Pursuit (B)
女子 B　3km個人パーシュート
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat TIME km/h Rank

H 117 ｲﾜﾅ･ﾎﾟﾄﾞｷｰﾆｬ PODKOSCIELNA, Iwona 10008476467 POL Poland WB 3:52.793 46.39 1

117 ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ﾃｸﾛｰ TECLAW, Aleksandra 10015908283 POL Poland P

for

Gold
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Women's Individual Pursuit (C2-3)
女子 C2-3　3km個人パーシュート
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

Ｈ 114 ｼﾞｪｲﾐｰ･ｳｨｯﾄﾓｱ WHITMORE, Jamie 10004310420 USA United States of America WC3 4:25.851 100.00 4:25.851 1

H 115 藤井　美穂 FUJII, Miho 10009654413 JPN Japan WC2 4:39.082 96.54 4:29.426 2

B 116 野口　佳子 NOGUCHI, Keiko 10021185487 JPN Japan WC3 4:09.550 NR 100.00 4:09.550 1

H 113 ﾃﾞﾆｽ･ｼﾝﾄﾞﾗｰ SCHINDLER, Denise 10008437869 GER Germany WC3 4:10.434 100.00 4:10.434 2

Women's Individual Pursuit (C2-3)
女子 C2-3　3km個人パーシュート
Final Classification / 最終結果

Rank No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time

1 116 野口　佳子 NOGUCHI, Keiko 10021185487 JPN Japan WC3 4:09.550 NR 100.00 4:09.550

2 113 ﾃﾞﾆｽ･ｼﾝﾄﾞﾗｰ SCHINDLER, Denise 10008437869 GER Germany WC3 4:10.434 100.00 4:10.434

3 114 ｼﾞｪｲﾐｰ･ｳｨｯﾄﾓｱ WHITMORE, Jamie 10004310420 USA United States of America WC3 4:25.851 100.00 4:25.851

4 115 藤井　美穂 FUJII, Miho 10009654413 JPN Japan WC2 4:39.082 96.54 4:29.426

for

Bronz

for

Gold

19 Nov 2017
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Men's Individual Pursuit (C1-2)
男子 C1-2　3km個人パーシュート
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

H 103 ｴﾘｯｸ･ｳｨﾝｸﾗｰ WINKLER, Erich 10008439687 GER Germany MC1 4:10.851 95.04 3:58.409 1

H 107 相園健太郎 AIZONO, Kentaro 10009920454 JPN Japan MC2 4:09.661 100.00 4:09.661 2

H 108 川本　翔大 KAWAMOTO, Shota 10011089508 JPN Japan MC2 3:51.537 100.00 3:51.537 1

B 102 ｲﾎﾞ･ｺﾌﾞﾗｻ KOBLASA, Ivo 10008500517 CZE Czech Republic MC2 3:54.530 100.00 3:54.530 2

Men's Individual Pursuit (C1-2)
男子 C1-2　3km個人パーシュート
Final Classification / 最終結果

Rank No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time

1 108 川本　翔大 KAWAMOTO, Shota 10011089508 JPN Japan MC2 3:51.537 100.00 3:51.537

2 102 ｲﾎﾞ･ｺﾌﾞﾗｻ KOBLASA, Ivo 10008500517 CZE Czech Republic MC2 3:54.530 100.00 3:54.530

3 103 ｴﾘｯｸ･ｳｨﾝｸﾗｰ WINKLER, Erich 10008439687 GER Germany MC1 4:10.851 95.04 3:58.409

4 107 相園健太郎 AIZONO, Kentaro 10009920454 JPN Japan MC2 4:09.661 100.00 4:09.661

Real Time

19 Nov 2017

for

Bronze

for

Gold

Real Time
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Men's Individual Pursuit (C3)
男子 C3　3km個人パーシュート
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat TIME km/h Rank

H 109 藤田　征樹 FUJITA, Masaki 10008457673 JPN Japan MC3 3:40.571 48.96 1

B 104 ｼﾞｮｾﾌ･ﾍﾞﾚﾆｰ BERENYI, Joseph 10008541337 USA United States of America MC3 3:47.718 47.43 2

Men's Individual Pursuit (C3)
男子 C3　3km個人パーシュート
Final Classification / 最終結果

Rank No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat TIME km/h

1 109 藤田　征樹 FUJITA, Masaki 10008457673 JPN Japan MC3 3:40.571 48.96

2 104 ｼﾞｮｾﾌ･ﾍﾞﾚﾆｰ BERENYI, Joseph 10008541337 USA United States of America MC3 3:47.718 47.43

3 118 ｼﾞﾝ･ﾖﾝｽｸ JIN, Yongsik 10008459794 KOR Korea MC3 3:58.234 45.33

for

Gold

19 Nov 2017
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Men's Individual Pursuit (C4-5)
男子 C4-5　4km個人パーシュート
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Factor(%) Factored Time Rank

H 105 ｸﾘｽﾄﾌｧｰ･ﾏｰﾌｨｰ MURPHY, Christopher 10009541649 USA United States of America MC5 4:50.480 100.00 4:50.480 1

H 101 ｲｼﾞｰ･ｲｴｼﾞｪｯｸ JEZEK, Jiri 10004724284 CZE Czech Republic MC4 5:01.389 98.12 4:55.723 2

for

Gold

Real Time
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Men's Individual Pursuit (B)
男子 B　4km個人パーシュート
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

Heat H/B No. 氏名 Name UCI-id 所属 Team Cat TIME km/h Rank

H 112 ﾏﾙｼﾝ･ﾎﾟﾗｯｸ POLAK, Marcin 10008476568 POL Poland MB - - 1

112 ﾐﾊｲﾙ･ﾗﾄﾞｼｪ LADOSZ, Michal 10003066796 POL Poland P

B 119 ｷﾑ･ｼﾞｮﾝｼﾞｭ KIM, Jonggiu 10008460303 KOR Korea MB OVT - 2

119 ﾁｮｲ･ｼﾞﾖﾝ CHOI, Jiyoon 10051239323 KOR Korea P

H 110 木村　和平 KIMURA, Kazuhei 10068573021 JPN Japan MB 4:36.006 52.17 -

110 倉林　巧和 KURABAYASHI, Takuto 10008197389 JPN Japan P

for

Gold

Open
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Men's Scratch (C1-5)
男子 C1-5　スクラッチ
Final Results / 決勝 競技結果

# No. 氏名 Name UCI-id Nat Team Cat Time Laps Down Rank

1 105 ｸﾘｽﾄﾌｧｰ･ﾏｰﾌｨｰ MURPHY, Christopher 10009541649 USA United States of America MC5 13:22.20 1

2 104 ｼﾞｮｾﾌ･ﾍﾞﾚﾆｰ BERENYI, Joseph 10008541337 USA United States of America MC3 2

3 108 川本　翔大 KAWAMOTO, Shota 10011089508 JPN Japan MC2 3

4 109 藤田　征樹 FUJITA, Masaki 10008457673 JPN Japan MC3 4

5 102 ｲﾎﾞ･ｺﾌﾞﾗｻ KOBLASA, Ivo 10008500517 CZE Czech Republic MC2 5

6 101 ｲｼﾞｰ･ｲｴｼﾞｪｯｸ JEZEK, Jiri 10004724284 CZE Czech Republic MC4 6

7 107 相園健太郎 AIZONO, Kentaro 10009920454 JPN Japan MC2 7

8 103 ｴﾘｯｸ･ｳｨﾝｸﾗｰ WINKLER, Erich 10008439687 GER Germany MC1 DNF

19 Nov 2017
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